Item NO. Description
Capacity
(mAh)
Voltage
(V)
Energy
(Wh)
Number of
Cell
Weight
(g)
Dimensions
L x W x T (mm)
Wiring &
Connector
Max
Charge
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Cont.
Current
Max Cont.
Output
Max Burst
Current
Max Burst
Output
ESC for Aerobatics
Aerobatic
Models
Extreme 3D
Models
Memo
34222 XP03002GT-S 300 7,4 2,2 2S1P 23 52 x 30 x 7.2 20AWG(JST) 6C 45C 90C 13,5A 94,5W 27A 183,6W XC0610BA 0,19 KG 0,13 KG
34223 XP03003GT-S 300 11,1 3,3 3S1P 34 52 x 30 x 10.6 20AWG(JST) 6C 45C 90C 13,5A 141,8W 27A 275,4W XC0610BA 0,28 KG 0,19 KG
34529 XP05502GT-S 550 7,4 4,1 2S1P 31 52 x 30 x 11 20AWG(JST) 6C 45C 90C 24,8A 173,3W 49,5A 336,6W XC1210BA 0,35 KG 0,23 KG
34530 XP05503GT-S 550 11,1 6,1 3S1P 45 52 x 30 x 16.5 20AWG(JST) 6C 45C 90C 24,8A 259,9W 49,5A 504,9W XC1210BA 0,52 KG 0,35 KG
34583 XP08002GT-S 800 7,4 5,9 2S1P 53 52 x 31 x 15 16AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 36A 252W 72A 489,6W XC1812BA 0,50 KG 0,34 KG
34584 XP08003GT-S 800 11,1 8,9 3S1P 78 52 x 31 x 22.5 16AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 36A 378W 72A 734,4W XC1812BA 0,76 KG 0,50 KG
34585 XP12002GT-S 1200 7,4 8,9 2S1P 76 64 x 31 x 17 16AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 54A 378W 108A 734W XC3012BA 0,76 KG 0,50 KG
34586 XP12003GT-S 1200 11,1 13,3 3S1P 115 64 x 31 x 25 16AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 54A 567W 108A 1102W XC3012BA 1,1 KG 0,76 KG
34587 XP12004GT-S 1200 14,8 17,8 4S1P 141,5 64 x 31 x 34 16AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 54A 756W 108A 1469W XC3012BA 1,5 KG 1,0 KG
34531 XP17502GT-S 1750 7,4 13,0 2S1P 102,0 96 x 31 x 15.5 14AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 79A 551W 158A 1071W XC4018BA 1,1 KG 0,74 KG
34532 XP17503GT-S 1750 11,1 19,4 3S1P 151,5 96 x 31 x 23 14AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 79A 827W 158A 1607W XC4018BA 1,7 KG 1,1 KG
34533 XP17504GT-S 1750 14,8 25,9 4S1P 197,0 96 x 31 x 30.5 14AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 79A 1103W 158A 2142W XC4018BA 2,2 KG 1,5 KG
34534 XP22502GT-S 2250 7,4 16,7 2S1P 132,0 101 x 35.5 x 17 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 101A 709W 203A 1377W XC6018BA 1,4 KG 0,95 KG
34535 XP22503GT-S 2250 11,1 25,0 3S1P 193,0 101 x 35.5 x 26 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 101A 1063W 203A 2066W XC6018BA 2,1 KG 1,4 KG
34536 XP22504GT-S 2250 14,8 33,3 4S1P 249,5 101 x 35.5 x 35 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 101A 1418W 203A 2754W XC6018BA 2,8 KG 1,9 KG
NEW for 2010 Dualsky G5 Xpower GT-S and HED
 5th Generation Xpower GT-S series. 45C discharging and 6C charging
34537 XP22505GT-S 2250 18,5 41,6 5S1P 308,5 101 x 35.5 x 43 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 101A 1772W 203A 3443W XC6018BA 3,5 KG 2,4 KG
34538 XP22506GT-S 2250 22,2 50,0 6S1P 362,5 101 x 35.5 x 50.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 101A 2126W 203A 4131W XC6018BA 4,3 KG 2,8 KG
34539 XP26502GT-S 2650 7,4 19,6 2S1P 150,0 126 x 39.5 x 15 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 119A 835W 239A 1622W XC6018BA 1,7 KG 1,1 KG
34540 XP26503GT-S 2650 11,1 29,4 3S1P 218,5 126 x 39.5 x 23 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 119A 1252W 239A 2433W XC6018BA 2,5 KG 1,7 KG
34541 XP26504GT-S 2650 14,8 39,2 4S1P 286,0 126 x 39.5 x 31 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 119A 1670W 239A 3244W XC6018BA 3,3 KG 2,2 KG
34542 XP26505GT-S 2650 18,5 49,0 5S1P 357,0 126 x 39.5 x 38 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 119A 2087W 239A 4055W XC6018BA 4,2 KG 2,8 KG
34543 XP26506GT-S 2650 22,2 58,8 6S1P 418,0 126 x 39.5 x 45 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 119A 2504W 239A 4865W XC6018BA 5,0 KG 3,3 KG
34544 XP32502GT-S 3250 7,4 24,1 2S1P 195,0 144 x 45 x 15.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 146A 1024W 293A 1989W XC8018BA 2,0 KG 1,4 KG
34545 XP32503GT-S 3250 11,1 36,1 3S1P 287,0 144 x 48 x 23.2 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 146A 1536W 293A 2984W XC8018BA 3,1 KG 2,0 KG
34546 XP32504GT-S 3250 14,8 48,1 4S1P 368,0 144 x 45 x 30.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 146A 2048W 293A 3978W XC8018BA 4,1 KG 2,7 KG
34547 XP32505GT-S 3250 18,5 60,1 5S1P 462,5 144 x 48 x 38.2 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 146A 2559W 293A 4973W XC8018BA 5,1 KG 3,4 KG
34548 XP32506GT-S 3250 22,2 72,2 6S1P 544,5 144 x 45 x 45.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 146A 3071W 293A 5967W XC8018BA 6,1 KG 4,1 KG
34448 XP37002GT-S 3700 7,4 27,4 2S1P 224,5 145 x46 x 18.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 167A 1166W 333A 2264W XC8018BA 2,3 KG 1,6 KG
34449 XP37003GT-S 3700 11,1 41,1 3S1P 331,0 145 x48 x 27.3 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 167A 1748W 333A 3397W XC8018BA 3,5 KG 2,3 KG
34450 XP37004GT-S 3700 14,8 54,8 4S1P 430,0 145 x46 x 35.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 167A 2331W 333A 4529W XC8018BA 4,7 KG 3,1 KG
34451 XP37005GT-S 3700 18,5 68,5 5S1P 535,0 145 x48 x 44.2 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 167A 2914W 333A 5661W XC8018BA 5,8 KG 3,9 KG
34452 XP37006GT-S 3700 22,2 82,1 6S1P 636,0 145 x46 x 53.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 167A 3497W 333A 6793W XC8018BA 7,0 KG 4,7 KG
34549 XP44502GT-S 4450 7,4 32,9 2S1P 560,5 160 x 46.1 x 18.2 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 200A 1402W 401A 2723W XC8018BA 2,8 KG 1,9 KG
34550 XP44503GT-S 4450 11,1 49,4 3S1P 386,0 160 x 50 x 26.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 200A 2103W 401A 4085W XC8018BA 4,2 KG 2,8 KG
34551 XP44504GT-S 4450 14,8 65,9 4S1P 491,0 160 x 46.1 x 35.3 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 200A 2804W 401A 5447W XC8018BA 5,6 KG 3,7 KG
34552 XP44505GT-S 4450 18,5 82,3 5S1P 617,0 160 x 50 x 43.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 200A 3504W 401A 6809W XC8018BA 7,0 KG 4,7 KG
34553 XP44506GT-S 4450 22,2 98,8 6S1P 722,0 160 x 46.1 x 52.5 12AWG(DC3) 6C 45C 90C 200A 4205W 401A 8170W XC9036HV 8,4 KG 5,6 KG
34284 XP50002GT-S 5000 7,4 37,0 2S1P 273 175 x 46 x 18.5 10AWG(N/A) 6C 45C 90C 225A 1575W 450A 3060W XC8018BA 3,2 KG 2,1 KG
34285 XP50003GT-S 5000 11,1 55,5 3S1P 406 175 x 50 x 28 10AWG(N/A) 6C 45C 90C 225A 2363W 450A 4590W XC8018BA 4,7 KG 3,2 KG
34286 XP50004GT-S 5000 14,8 74,0 4S1P 527 175 x 46 x 37 10AWG(N/A) 6C 45C 90C 225A 3150W 450A 6120W XC8018BA 6,3 KG 4,2 KG
34287 XP50005GT-S 5000 18,5 92,5 5S1P 662 175 x 50 x 46 10AWG(N/A) 6C 45C 90C 225A 3938W 450A 7650W XC8018BA 7,9 KG 5,3 KG
34335 XP50006GT-S 5000 22,2 111,0 6S1P 785 175 x 46 x 55.5 10AWG(N/A) 6C 45C 90C 225A 4725W 450A 9180W XC9036HV 9,5 KG 6,3 KG
34554 XP60002GT-S 6000 7,4 44,4 2S1P 294 195 x 47 x 16.5 10AWG(N/A) 6C 35C 70C 210A 1470W 420A 2856W XC8018BA 2,9 KG 2,0 KG
34555 XP60003GT-S 6000 11,1 66,6 3S1P 441 195 x 51 x 25.5 10AWG(N/A) 6C 35C 70C 210A 2205W 420A 4284W XC8018BA 4,4 KG 2,9 KG
34556 XP60004GT-S 6000 14,8 88,8 4S1P 588 195 x 47 x 33.5 10AWG(N/A) 6C 35C 70C 210A 2940W 420A 5712W XC8018BA 5,9 KG 3,9 KG
34557 XP60005GT-S 6000 18,5 111,0 5S1P 735 195 x 51 x 41 10AWG(N/A) 6C 35C 70C 210A 3675W 420A 7140W XC8018BA 7,4 KG 4,9 KG
34558 XP60006GT-S 6000 22,2 133,2 6S1P 882 195 x 47 x 49.5 10AWG(N/A) 6C 35C 70C 210A 4410W 420A 8568W XC9036HV 8,8 KG 5,9 KG